THE GOLF SCHOOL AT BEAR CREEK
JUNIOR AFTER-SCHOOL PROGRAM

March-May
2016

MARCH Pre-Pay: March including Saturday: $100. Excluding Saturday: $80.
Tuesday 1-Mar 4:30pm-5:30pm $15.00
Thursday 3-Mar 4:30pm-5:30pm $15.00
Tuesday 8-Mar 4:30pm-5:30pm $15.00
Thursday 10-Mar 4:30pm-5:30pm $15.00
Saturday 12-Mar 4:30pm-6:30pm $25.00
Tuesday 15-Mar NO CLASS

Thursday 17-Mar NO CLASS

Tuesday 22-Mar 4:30pm-5:30pm $15.00
Thursday 24-Mar 4:30pm-5:30pm $15.00
Tuesday 29-Mar 4:30pm-5:30pm $15.00
Thursday 31-Mar 4:30pm-5:30pm $15.00

APRIL Pre-Pay: April including Saturday: $90. Excluding Saturday: $70.
Tuesday 5-Apr 4:30pm-5:30pm $15.00
Thursday 7-Apr 4:30pm-5:30pm $15.00
Tuesday 12-Apr 4:30pm-5:30pm $15.00
Thursday 14-Apr 4:30pm-5:30pm $15.00
Saturday 16-Apr 4:30pm-6:30pm $25.00
Tuesday 19-Apr 4:30pm-5:30pm $15.00
Thursday 21-Apr 4:30pm-5:30pm $15.00
Tuesday 26-Apr 4:30pm-5:30pm $15.00
Thursday 28-Apr NO CLASS
MAY Pre-Pay: May including Saturday: $90. Excluding Saturday: $70.

Tuesday 3-May NO CLASS

Thursday 5-May 4:30pm-5:30pm $15.00
Tuesday 10-May 4:30pm-5:30pm $15.00
Thursday 12-May 4:30pm-5:30pm $15.00
Saturday 14-May 4:30pm-5:30pm $25.00
Tuesday 17-May 4:30pm-5:30pm $15.00
Thursday 19-May 4:30pm-5:30pm $15.00
Tuesday 24-May 4:30pm-5:30pm $15.00
Thursday 26-May 4:30pm-5:30pm $15.00

Junior Program open to all Junior Golfers of all Levels. Ages 6-16.
Saturday Golf Clinic is two hours. One hour on driving range. One hour on Golf Course.

Please RSVP by calling, texting or emailing.

Michael E. Torres
Director of Instruction
832-724-9533

metgolf@att.net




